services delivered via Aversys, a proprietary web-based application, drug 
testing services and products for the Fulton County DUI Treatment Court.

[INTENTIONALLY LEFT BLANK] 

2. COMPENSATION:  The services described under Scope of Work herein 

shall be performed by Contractor for a total amount not to exceed 

$160,000.00 (One Hundred Sixty Thousand Dollars and No Cents).

3. LIABILITY OF COUNTY: This Amendment No. 2 to Form of Contract 
shall not become binding on the County and the County shall incur no 
liability upon same until such agreement has been executed by the Chair 
to the Commission, attested to by the Clerk to the Commission and